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Sulfur & Metals in Mineral Oil

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-01
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-01
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-01
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-01
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-02
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-02
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-02
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-02
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-03
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-03
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-03
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-03
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-04
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-04
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-04
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-04
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-05
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-05
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-05
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-05
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-06
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-06
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-06
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-06
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-07
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-07
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-07
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-07
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-08
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-08

ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-08

ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-SET

12 x 100 mL

No Dangerous Good

Analyte/Parameter
Iron (Fe)
Nickel (Ni)
Sulfur (S)
Vanadium (V)
Iron (Fe)
Nickel (Ni)
Sulfur (S)
Vanadium (V)
Iron (Fe)
Nickel (Ni)
Sulfur (S)
Vanadium (V)
Iron (Fe)
Nickel (Ni)
Sulfur (S)
Vanadium (V)
Iron (Fe)
Nickel (Ni)
Sulfur (S)
Vanadium (V)
Iron (Fe)
Nickel (Ni)
Sulfur (S)
Vanadium (V)
Iron (Fe)
Nickel (Ni)
Sulfur (S)
Vanadium (V)
Iron (Fe)
Nickel (Ni)
Sulfur (S)

CAS number
[7439-89-6]
[7440-02-0]
[7704-34-9]
[7440-62-2]
[7439-89-6]
[7440-02-0]
[7704-34-9]
[7440-62-2]
[7439-89-6]
[7440-02-0]
[7704-34-9]
[7440-62-2]
[7439-89-6]
[7440-02-0]
[7704-34-9]
[7440-62-2]
[7439-89-6]
[7440-02-0]
[7704-34-9]
[7440-62-2]
[7439-89-6]
[7440-02-0]
[7704-34-9]
[7440-62-2]
[7439-89-6]
[7440-02-0]
[7704-34-9)
[7440-62-2]
[7439-89-6]
[7440-02-0]
[7704-34-9]

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln

Germany
Concentration/Value Unit
0 Ha/g
0 Ho/g
0 Yow/w
0 Ho/g
300 pa/g
10 Hg/g
0,5 Yow/w
500 pg/g
500 Ho/g
100 ua/g
1 Yow/w
25 Ha/g
100 pa/g
80 Hg/g
0 Yow/w
250 Hg/g
200 ua/g
40 Ha/g
2 Yow/w
100 pa/g
400 Ho/g
5 Ha/g
25 Yow/w
400 ua/g
0 Ho/g
60 Hg/g
3 Yow/w
300 pa/g
500 Varied
Varied
3,5 Varied

Tel:
Fax:

Web:
E-Mail:

+49 (0) 2852 96064 00
+49 (0) 2852 96064 24
www.labmix24.com
info@labmix24.com

Method Source
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ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-08
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-09
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-09
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-09
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-09
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-10
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-10
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-10
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-10
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-11
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-11
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-11
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-11
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-12
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-12
ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-12

ACCU-ASTM-P-0102-12

Vanadium (V)
Iron (Fe)
Nickel (Ni)
Sulfur (S)
Vanadium (V)
Iron (Fe)
Nickel (Ni)
Sulfur (S)
Vanadium (V)
Iron (Fe)
Nickel (Ni)
Sulfur (S)
Vanadium (V)
Iron (Fe)
Nickel (Ni)
Sulfur (S)

Vanadium (V)

[7440-62-2]
[7439-89-6]
[7440-02-0]
[7704-34-9]
[7440-62-2]
[7439-89-6]
[7440-02-0]
[7704-34-9]
[7440-62-2]
[7439-89-6]
[7440-02-0]
[7704-34-9]
[7440-62-2]
[7439-89-6]
[7440-02-0]
[7704-34-9]
[7440-62-2]

Labmix24 GmbH

Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln

Germany

200 Varied

100
100
0

0
300
50
4,5

250

200 Varied

20 Varied

5 Varied

100 Varied

50
100
55

50

Tel:
Fax:
Web:

E-Mail:

Ha/g
Hg/g
Yow/w
Ho/g
Ho/g
Ha/g
%ow/w

Ho/g

Ho/g
Ho/g
%ow/w

Ho/g

+49 (0) 2852 96064 00
+49 (0) 2852 96064 24
www.labmix24.com
info@labmix24.com



